
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0998 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/15/2020 Sheriff-Coroner

On agenda: Final action:11/3/2020

Title: Approval of Agreement with Universal Protection Service, LP dba Allied Universal Security Services in
the Amount of $1,001,520 to Provide Security Guard Services for the Mendocino County Sheriff’s
Office at the Mendocino County Courthouses for the Term of November 13, 2020 through November
14, 2023, with the Option to Extend the Agreement for up to Three Additional One-Year Periods

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 20-149, 2. b Allied Universal Security Services FY 20-23 $1,001,520 dept-vendor
sigs.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

